
NPC WORLDWIDE MID JAPAN
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

9月 23, 2023 

HEAD JUDGE'S REPORT

JUDGE COUNT: 5
DROP HIGH/LOW: YES

 
#1. Women's Physique - Open (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 3 Chika Usujima 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 2 Mitsuki Tanemura 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 1 Yumi Kato 3 3 3 3 3 9

 
#2. Women's Figure - Open (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 4 Sachiko Ito 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 2 Mitsuki Tanemura 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 6 Toshie Narita 4 3 4 3 3 10
4 5 Fuzuki Mitchell 3 4 3 4 4 11

 
#3. Women's Wellness - Open (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 8 Isadora Nogueira 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 7 Hoshino Andressa 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 9 Miyuki Sato 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 10 Mio Tanaka 4 4 4 4 4 12
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#4. Women's Bikini - Novice First Challenge (10)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 14 Maaya Kanou 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 6 Toshie Narita 2 2 2 3 2 6
3 13 Himeko Iteguchi 3 3 4 2 3 9
4 18 Yuuki Naganawa 4 4 3 4 4 12
5 19 Sotomayoru Yurie 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 16 Ota Michika 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 11 Keiko Hishikawa 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 15 Masako Kinoshita 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 12 Rira Ishii 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 17 Kimiko Moriguchi 10 10 10 10 10 30
 

#5. Women's Bikini - Novice Challenge (11)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 6 Toshie Narita 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 22 Tomoe Sano 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 18 Yuuki Naganawa 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 20 Kubo Chisato 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 23 Raleigh Singson 5 5 7 5 5 15
6 24 Shuri Takabata 7 6 6 6 6 18
7 19 Sotomayoru Yurie 6 7 5 7 7 20
8 21 Yuri Komatsubara 8 8 9 8 8 24
9 12 Rira Ishii 9 9 8 9 9 27

10 15 Masako Kinoshita 10 10 11 10 10 30
11 17 Kimiko Moriguchi 11 11 10 11 11 33
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#6. Women's Bikini - Novice (14)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 33 Thayana Sinhorin 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 26 Oishi Ayari 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 36 Aki Tsuboi 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 32 Evellyn Miyake 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 31 Momoyo Kamizaki 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 29 Chie Hidaka 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 24 Shuri Takabata 7 7 7 8 7 21
8 37 Rena Yamada 8 8 8 7 8 24
9 35 Nanami Suzuki 9 9 12 10 9 28

10 30 Masayo Hosokawa 10 10 9 9 10 29
11 11 Keiko Hishikawa 11 11 10 13 11 33
12 28 Nanako Hasegawa 12 12 11 11 12 35
13 12 Rira Ishii 14 13 14 12 13 40
14 34 Beatriz Sughayyer 13 14 13 14 14 41

 
#7. Women's Bikini - Local (7)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 25 Narumi Arima 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 39 Shoko Fujimoto 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 42 Hibino Yuna 3 3 3 4 3 9
4 18 Yuuki Naganawa 4 4 4 3 4 12
5 40 Hiromi Mukai 5 5 5 6 5 15
6 16 Ota Michika 6 6 6 5 6 18
7 41 Atsuko Nishikawa 7 7 7 7 7 21

 
#8. Women's Bikini - Masters 40+ (10)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 39 Shoko Fujimoto 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 46 Kaoru Kira 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 36 Aki Tsuboi 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 22 Tomoe Sano 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 45 Yuumi Kazami 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 44 Yayoi Goto 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 43 Kumiko Asaoka 8 7 7 8 7 22
8 47 Satomi Okoshi 7 8 8 7 8 23
9 41 Atsuko Nishikawa 9 9 10 10 9 28

10 48 Kotoha Yoshida 10 10 9 9 10 29
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#9. Women's Bikini - Open Class A (18)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 50 Natsumi Howarth 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 39 Shoko Fujimoto 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 46 Kaoru Kira 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 32 Evellyn Miyake 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 36 Aki Tsuboi 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 52 Ai Nagai 6 6 6 7 6 18
7 54 Yuka Ueno 7 8 7 6 8 22
8 45 Yuumi Kazami 8 7 8 8 7 23
9 51 Mahiru Mizuno 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 29 Chie Hidaka 10 10 10 10 10 30
11 49 Miku Egawa 11 12 11 11 12 34
12 24 Shuri Takabata 12 11 12 12 11 35
13 30 Masayo Hosokawa 14 13 14 13 13 40
14 44 Yayoi Goto 13 14 13 14 14 41
15 53 Shoko Tanida 15 16 15 15 16 46
16 1 Yumi Kato 16 15 16 16 15 47
16 43 Kumiko Asaoka 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 48 Kotoha Yoshida 16 16 16 16 16 48

 
#10. Women's Bikini - Open Class B (15)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 14 Maaya Kanou 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 25 Narumi Arima 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 56 Azusa Kimura 4 3 3 3 3 9
4 26 Oishi Ayari 3 4 4 4 4 12
5 55 Nanami Ishizawa 5 6 5 5 6 16
6 57 Saki Komatani 6 5 6 6 5 17
7 13 Himeko Iteguchi 8 7 11 7 7 22
8 42 Hibino Yuna 7 8 7 8 8 23
9 23 Raleigh Singson 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 37 Rena Yamada 10 10 10 10 10 30
11 20 Kubo Chisato 12 11 13 11 11 34
12 28 Nanako Hasegawa 11 12 8 12 12 35
13 40 Hiromi Mukai 13 13 12 13 13 39
14 35 Nanami Suzuki 14 14 15 15 14 43
15 21 Yuri Komatsubara 15 15 14 14 15 44
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#11. Men's Bodybuilding - Open (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 58 Masato Hirai 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 62 Mikito Ogawa 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 60 Haruo Nakahama 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 61 Manabu Nakazawa 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 59 Taiki Maruyama 5 5 5 5 5 15

 
#12. Men's Classic Physique - Open (13)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 63 Ferreira Rafael 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 68 Welden Patrick 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 66 Shoichiro Nozawa 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 58 Masato Hirai 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 72 William Yamada 5 5 5 6 5 15
6 71 Takanobu Tanaka 6 6 6 5 6 18
7 61 Manabu Nakazawa 7 7 7 8 7 21
8 69 Marcio Sakamoto 8 8 8 7 8 24
9 67 Mitsunori Okumura 9 9 9 10 9 27

10 64 Shupei Hashiguchi 11 11 10 9 10 31
11 65 Fumiaki Matsuo 10 10 12 12 11 33
12 70 Yuma Shintani 12 12 11 11 12 35
13 73 Keisuke Yoshida 13 13 13 13 13 39

 
#13. Men's Physique - Local (11)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 202 Abad Niko 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 83 Tatsuhide Yamamoto 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 75 Ryotaro Hanaki 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 76 Ryoma Hasegawa 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 82 Ogawa Taiju 5 6 5 6 5 16
6 80 Yuusuke Kume 6 5 6 5 6 17
7 79 Nakayama Kazuki 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 78 Hiro Ishikawa 8 9 8 10 8 25
9 74 Cristian Cabral 9 8 11 9 9 27

10 81 Seiya Sugiura 10 10 9 8 10 29
11 77 Masanori Hashimoto 11 11 10 11 11 33
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#14. Men's Physique - Novice First Challenge A (24)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 97 Mototsugu Seko 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 107 Ikeda Yuto 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 89 Taiki Kimura 3 4 3 4 3 10
4 95 Kensuke Saji 4 3 4 3 4 11
5 104 Alex Wada 5 7 6 6 5 17
6 84 Matsumura Atsushi 6 6 5 8 6 18
7 101 Reo Suzuki 8 5 7 5 8 20
8 87 Alex Kamita 7 8 8 7 7 22
9 105 Tsuyoshi Yamada 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 100 Kensuke Suzuki 10 11 10 11 10 31
11 99 Katsunari Shiozaki 11 10 11 10 11 32
12 102 Motomu Tamashima 12 12 13 13 12 37
13 96 Kazuhiro Sawada 14 13 12 12 14 39
14 90 Toru Mukai 13 15 15 16 13 43
15 93 Haruma Otsuka 15 14 14 15 15 44
16 77 Masanori Hashimoto 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 85 Kunitoshi Hashimoto 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 86 Tatsuya Imanishi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 88 Yukihide Kawai 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 91 Ryuji Nakayabu 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 92 Hiromu Namba 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 98 Masahiro Sesaki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 103 Tatsuya Tokoro 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 106 Koji Yokoyama 16 16 16 14 16 48
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#15. Men's Physique - Novice First Challenge B (25)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 126 Nakao Shun 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 132 Shoki Yamamoto 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 129 Ryotaro Tanimoto 3 4 4 3 3 10
4 114 Kazuki Kanzaki 4 3 3 4 4 11
5 124 Shogo Seki 5 6 5 7 5 16
6 125 Hiromichi Shimizu 6 5 6 5 6 17
7 111 Kenji Hayashi 8 7 7 6 8 22
8 121 Daisuke Nishiwaki 7 8 8 8 7 23
9 133 Sasaki Yudai 9 11 9 9 9 27

10 108 Gen Chikusa 10 9 10 10 10 30
11 109 Nagamoto Fumiaki 11 10 11 12 11 33
12 128 Ichiro Suzuki 12 12 13 15 12 37
13 118 Takumi Mito 13 13 12 11 13 38
14 112 Shingo Inafuku 14 15 14 13 14 42
15 113 Yuya Ishida 15 14 15 14 15 44
16 110 Yudai Hatano 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 115 Higashijima Ken 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 116 Tomohiro Kobayashi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 117 Masataka Kojima 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 119 Shunnosuke Mori 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 120 Naoki Nakagaki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 122 Shungo Saiba 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 123 Daisuke Saito 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 127 Takuya Sugiura 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 130 Shinya Yaguchi 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#16. Men's Physique - Novice First Challenge C (23)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 143 Yuuki Kondou 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 154 Kyosuke Takai 2 2 2 3 2 6
3 135 Kousei Amano 3 4 3 4 3 10
4 148 Sota Ooshimoda 4 3 4 2 4 11
5 156 Togo Yamada 5 5 8 5 5 15
6 136 Tatsuki Asai 6 7 6 8 6 19
7 145 Daichi Minami 7 6 7 6 7 20
8 142 Yudai Kominato 8 8 5 7 8 23
9 141 Yuya Kishimoto 9 10 9 14 9 28

10 138 Yuuki Higuchi 10 9 11 13 10 31
11 150 Kouta Sahashi 13 11 10 9 13 34
12 149 Shintaro Oshita 11 12 13 12 11 35
13 151 Akinori Sato 12 13 15 10 12 37
14 137 Mizutani Hideki 14 15 16 11 14 43
15 155 Shinichi Taniguchi 15 14 14 16 15 44
16 144 Satoru Majima 16 16 12 15 16 47
16 134 Itsuki Akatsuka 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 139 Mutsumi Imabayashi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 140 Atsushi Joduka 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 146 Koki Mori 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 147 Kousuke Muto 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 152 Daiki Shida 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 153 Araki Taiyo 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#17. Men's Physique - Novice First Challenge D (24)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 174 Kanta Tachibana 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 159 Ryo Higashizaki 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 158 Kyousuke Harayama 3 4 3 4 3 10
4 167 Shinsuke Morishita 4 3 4 3 4 11
5 178 Masashi Yoshida 5 5 5 6 5 15
6 179 Mouri Yuusuke 6 6 6 7 6 18
7 163 Hirotugu Komatsu 7 8 7 8 7 22
8 161 Kazuma Kishimoto 8 7 8 5 8 23
9 81 Seiya Sugiura 9 9 9 10 9 27

10 171 Matsusita Shouya 10 11 10 9 10 30
11 157 Yoshiki Asahara 11 10 12 11 11 33
12 173 Hirotaka Suzuki 12 13 11 13 12 37
13 175 Hiroaki Tachiki 13 12 13 14 13 39
14 176 Hiro Uda 14 14 14 15 14 42
15 164 Fujii Masato 15 16 15 12 15 45
16 78 Hiro Ishikawa 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 160 Haruto Inagaki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 162 Masaki Koike 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 166 Yutaro Miyamoto 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 168 Kengo Nakashima 16 15 16 16 16 48
16 169 Ryosuke Ohashi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 170 Kaito Ono 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 172 Hideki Sobue 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 177 Masaya Yamakawa 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#18. Men's Physique - Novice Challenge A (24)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 107 Ikeda Yuto 1 1 2 1 1 3
2 97 Mototsugu Seko 2 2 1 2 2 6
3 193 Daiku Yamada 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 182 Yamakawa Daisuke 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 186 Hideto Momoi 5 6 5 8 5 16
6 184 Fukutomi Kengo 6 7 7 6 6 19
7 105 Tsuyoshi Yamada 7 5 6 7 7 20
8 125 Hiromichi Shimizu 8 8 8 5 8 24
9 188 Mikoto Oshio 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 133 Sasaki Yudai 11 10 10 11 11 32
11 180 Masaki Arai 10 12 11 13 10 33
12 187 Yuta Nakaji 12 11 12 10 12 35
13 128 Ichiro Suzuki 13 13 13 14 13 39
14 181 Ryota Arai 14 15 15 12 14 43
15 119 Shunnosuke Mori 15 14 14 15 15 44
16 103 Tatsuya Tokoro 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 113 Yuya Ishida 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 117 Masataka Kojima 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 183 Shuhei Ikoma 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 185 Naoki Kobayashi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 189 Nagai Shouta 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 191 Kai Uchiyama 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 192 Masashi Ukai 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 194 Takeshi Yamagushi 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#19. Men's Physique - Novice Challenge B (21)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 205 Yan Tkachov 1 3 1 2 1 4
2 167 Shinsuke Morishita 2 1 2 3 2 6
3 148 Sota Ooshimoda 4 2 3 1 4 9
4 190 Sota Sugibayashi 3 4 4 4 3 11
5 80 Yuusuke Kume 5 5 5 6 5 15
6 157 Yoshiki Asahara 6 6 6 8 6 18
7 206 Katsuyoshi Yamaguchi 7 8 7 7 7 21
8 198 Takatoshi Kanemoto 8 7 8 5 8 23
9 142 Yudai Kominato 9 9 9 10 9 27

10 81 Seiya Sugiura 10 11 10 11 10 31
11 200 Ayato Kawamura 11 10 11 13 11 33
12 150 Kouta Sahashi 12 13 12 12 12 36
13 161 Kazuma Kishimoto 13 12 13 9 13 38
14 204 Yota Oshima 14 16 14 16 14 44
15 199 Satoki Kanezashi 15 15 15 14 15 45
16 164 Fujii Masato 16 14 16 15 16 47
16 140 Atsushi Joduka 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 196 Tatsuya Ishitobi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 197 Brunoeiji Isidoro 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 201 Inoue Keizuki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 203 Shoma Ohkubo 16 16 16 16 16 48

 
#20. Men's Physique - True Novice (10)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 212 Shintaro Zaito 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 211 Kenta Takada 2 3 2 2 2 6
3 209 Ryunosuke Nose 3 2 3 3 3 9
4 188 Mikoto Oshio 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 104 Alex Wada 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 74 Cristian Cabral 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 208 Shinnosuke Nagaya 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 207 Yuichi Hayashi 9 8 8 8 9 25
9 200 Ayato Kawamura 8 9 9 9 8 26

10 123 Daisuke Saito 10 10 10 10 10 30
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#21. Men's Physique - Novice A (24)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 222 Tsubasa Ohyama 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 218 Yuki Matsuzaki 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 217 Tomoaki Kitamura 3 3 4 4 3 10
4 107 Ikeda Yuto 4 4 3 3 4 11
5 215 Ryuji Kanna 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 89 Taiki Kimura 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 212 Shintaro Zaito 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 211 Kenta Takada 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 104 Alex Wada 9 9 9 16 9 27

10 213 Yuta Aizawa 10 12 10 15 10 32
11 193 Daiku Yamada 11 10 11 13 11 33
12 182 Yamakawa Daisuke 12 13 13 9 12 37
13 221 Tatsuya Niimi 15 11 14 11 14 39
14 223 Shinta Onodera 14 14 12 10 15 40
15 93 Haruma Otsuka 13 15 15 16 13 43
16 88 Yukihide Kawai 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 96 Kazuhiro Sawada 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 101 Reo Suzuki 16 16 16 12 16 48
16 184 Fukutomi Kengo 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 191 Kai Uchiyama 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 214 Taichi Imai 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 219 Syoken Matuba 16 16 16 14 16 48
16 220 Satoshi Mutsugawa 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 224 Toshihiro Sugiura 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#22. Men's Physique - Novice B (20)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 232 Yukiya Shiina 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 75 Ryotaro Hanaki 2 2 8 2 2 6
3 209 Ryunosuke Nose 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 228 Takuya Higashi 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 227 Shinya Hasegawa 5 5 5 6 5 15
6 76 Ryoma Hasegawa 8 6 2 5 6 17
7 234 Sotaro Shiratsuka 6 8 6 7 7 20
8 231 Ken Matsumura 7 7 7 8 8 22
9 132 Shoki Yamamoto 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 230 Shunsuke Kizawa 10 10 10 10 10 30
11 124 Shogo Seki 12 11 11 16 11 34
12 207 Yuichi Hayashi 11 12 12 14 12 36
13 233 Keisuke Shimizu 14 13 13 13 14 40
14 181 Ryota Arai 13 15 14 15 13 42
15 235 Seiya Yamada 15 14 15 11 15 44
16 110 Yudai Hatano 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 180 Masaki Arai 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 225 Satoshi Himajiri 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 226 Shuhei Fujita 16 16 16 12 16 48
16 229 Daichi Ioku 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#23. Men's Physique - Novice C (25)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 236 Takeru Bann 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 245 Hiroaki Wakumoto 2 2 3 2 2 6
3 243 Shinichi Tanaka 3 3 2 3 3 9
4 241 Naoki Ikehata 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 154 Kyosuke Takai 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 80 Yuusuke Kume 6 6 7 7 6 19
7 246 Masashi Yamanaka 7 7 6 6 7 20
8 237 Akito Furutani 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 79 Nakayama Kazuki 9 9 10 13 9 28

10 239 Yuji Hoda 10 11 9 14 10 31
11 242 Takaki Sato 12 10 13 10 12 34
12 128 Ichiro Suzuki 11 12 12 16 11 35
13 138 Yuuki Higuchi 13 13 11 12 13 38
14 200 Ayato Kawamura 14 14 14 15 14 42
15 240 Mikito Ido 15 15 15 11 15 45
16 73 Keisuke Yoshida 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 117 Masataka Kojima 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 144 Satoru Majima 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 147 Kousuke Muto 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 152 Daiki Shida 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 155 Shinichi Taniguchi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 198 Takatoshi Kanemoto 16 16 16 9 16 48
16 208 Shinnosuke Nagaya 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 238 Gaurav Gupta 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 244 Kaneko Tatsuya 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#24. Men's Physique - Novice D (23)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 255 Fernando Tadachi 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 202 Abad Niko 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 247 Dai Eguchi 4 3 3 3 4 10
4 174 Kanta Tachibana 3 4 4 4 3 11
5 159 Ryo Higashizaki 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 256 Takumi Takayama 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 253 Taro Miyoshi 7 7 8 7 7 21
8 258 Shinji Yamamoto 8 8 7 8 8 24
9 158 Kyousuke Harayama 9 10 9 10 9 28

10 190 Sota Sugibayashi 10 9 10 9 10 29
11 250 Sugahara Keisuke 11 12 11 11 11 33
12 254 Hiro Nishiji 12 11 12 12 12 36
13 206 Katsuyoshi Yamaguchi 13 14 13 13 13 39
14 248 Kenryo Ikeda 14 15 14 16 14 43
15 249 Katsumasa Ithino 15 13 15 14 15 44
16 78 Hiro Ishikawa 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 173 Hirotaka Suzuki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 197 Brunoeiji Isidoro 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 203 Shoma Ohkubo 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 204 Yota Oshima 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 251 Kishi Kinji 16 16 16 15 16 48
16 252 Yoshihiro Matsunaga 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 257 Kaito Tutumi 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#25. Men's Physique - Masters 40+ (17)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 83 Tatsuhide Yamamoto 1 2 1 2 1 4
2 264 Takehiko Ohnishi 2 1 2 1 2 5
3 267 Kensuke Tukida 3 4 3 4 3 10
4 259 Motokatu Iwata 4 3 4 3 4 11
5 262 Masanori Maeda 5 5 6 5 5 15
6 261 Haruyuki Kondo 6 6 5 6 6 18
7 265 Yoshihiro Ozawa 8 7 7 7 8 22
8 186 Hideto Momoi 7 8 8 8 7 23
9 266 Hirotaka Tomida 9 10 9 9 9 27

10 82 Ogawa Taiju 10 9 10 10 10 30
11 187 Yuta Nakaji 11 11 11 11 11 33
12 207 Yuichi Hayashi 12 13 12 13 12 37
13 74 Cristian Cabral 13 12 13 12 13 38
14 116 Tomohiro Kobayashi 15 14 14 16 14 43
15 268 Akio Wakiyama 14 15 15 15 15 45
16 194 Takeshi Yamagushi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 260 Takatoshi Kaito 16 16 16 14 16 48
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#26. Men's Physique - Open Class A (26)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 272 Hamada Kazuki 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 274 Yoshiki Kondou 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 269 Shunichiro Fujinami 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 271 Shota Kawaski 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 222 Tsubasa Ohyama 5 6 5 6 5 16
6 264 Takehiko Ohnishi 6 5 6 5 6 17
7 215 Ryuji Kanna 7 7 7 8 7 21
8 231 Ken Matsumura 8 8 8 7 8 24
9 218 Yuki Matsuzaki 9 9 10 11 9 28

10 232 Yukiya Shiina 10 11 9 9 10 29
11 217 Tomoaki Kitamura 11 10 11 12 11 33
12 277 Masatsugu Takesako 12 12 13 13 12 37
13 212 Shintaro Zaito 13 14 12 10 13 38
14 67 Mitsunori Okumura 14 13 15 15 14 43
15 273 Yusuke Kojima 15 15 14 14 15 44
16 87 Alex Kamita 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 105 Tsuyoshi Yamada 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 220 Satoshi Mutsugawa 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 223 Shinta Onodera 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 224 Toshihiro Sugiura 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 226 Shuhei Fujita 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 234 Sotaro Shiratsuka 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 259 Motokatu Iwata 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 261 Haruyuki Kondo 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 275 Syun Matsubara 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 276 Gen Morita 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#27. Men's Physique - Open Class B (19)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 283 Hiroki Ogawa 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 284 Kazuki Ueda 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 236 Takeru Bann 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 279 Hirokazu Matsuo 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 278 Chatoura Gota Inoue 5 5 5 6 5 15
6 280 Kazuto Miyasaka 6 7 6 8 6 19
7 66 Shoichiro Nozawa 7 6 7 5 7 20
8 245 Hiroaki Wakumoto 8 8 8 7 8 24
9 243 Shinichi Tanaka 9 10 9 11 9 28

10 227 Shinya Hasegawa 10 9 11 10 10 30
11 135 Kousei Amano 11 12 12 9 11 34
12 267 Kensuke Tukida 12 11 10 12 12 35
13 282 Naoki Nakamura 13 14 13 13 13 39
14 237 Akito Furutani 14 13 15 16 14 43
15 262 Masanori Maeda 15 16 14 16 15 46
16 132 Shoki Yamamoto 16 15 16 15 16 47
16 238 Gaurav Gupta 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 260 Takatoshi Kaito 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 281 Shun Nagasawa 16 16 16 14 16 48
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#28. Men's Physique - Open Class C (21)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 63 Ferreira Rafael 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 255 Fernando Tadachi 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 287 Takayuki Ishida 3 3 4 3 3 9
4 286 Reinaldo Ferreira Lima 4 4 3 4 4 12
5 256 Takumi Takayama 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 285 Yuhi Akiyama 6 7 6 7 6 19
7 247 Dai Eguchi 7 6 7 6 7 20
8 295 Atsuo Yonesu 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 292 Yujiro Tanaka 9 9 10 12 9 28

10 291 Koji Sugimura 10 10 9 9 10 29
11 253 Taro Miyoshi 11 11 11 11 11 33
12 289 Miyazawa Shusuke 12 12 13 13 12 37
13 254 Hiro Nishiji 13 13 12 14 13 39
14 258 Shinji Yamamoto 14 14 14 15 14 42
15 294 Toi Yamauchi 16 15 15 10 16 46
16 240 Mikito Ido 15 16 16 16 15 47
16 65 Fumiaki Matsuo 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 206 Katsuyoshi Yamaguchi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 251 Kishi Kinji 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 288 Yokogawa Koziro 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 290 Kawaguchi Soudai 16 16 16 16 16 48
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